UNOFFICIAL COPY

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- -
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDING FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1 .	*2121457 <u>0</u> 26*		1
Chuck Jacaman		Doc# :	2121457026 Fee	\$88.00	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			40 0005 555	¢1 00	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			E:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	21.00	
Winstead PC, Attn: Chuck Jacaman		KAREN A	. YARBROUGH		
500 Winstead Building		COOK CO	UNTY CLERK		1
2728 N. Harwood Street		DATE: 6	8/02/2021 11:43 AM	PG: 1 0F	3
Dallas, Texas 752(1		1			
Dailds, Texas (201		<u> </u>	The second section of the second		
		THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILIN	G OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LE T'UMBER 1817341006	Ib. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13				
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification. 	ied above is terminated w	rith respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Par	rty authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in locate as			d name of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer cider continued for the additional period provided by applicable lay	ified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizi	ng this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
Check one of these two boxes:	heck or <u>and</u> these three bo — CHAN are name and/or a		ADD name: Complete item _	DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG: name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7		7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in i	
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informati fea. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	on Change - p pvide cally i	one name (6a or 6b)			
68. ORGANIZATIONS NAME					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	() ANS	ADDITIONAL NAM	E/SVINITIAL/S)	SUFFIX
OB. INDIVIDUAL S SUNNAME		AL WHE	AN E ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SU		SOFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par	ty Information Change - provide a	univ one r (7a or 7h) /waa	evant full name: de net emit mediti:	nr ahhraviata anv nart n	(the Dobtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y momentu onengo - provide c	yig ileme (ra si ra	exact, full frame, as not onsit, moonly,	or abbreviate any part o	THE DEDICT S HERE)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
			74,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			().	•	SUFFIX
				C.	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA	Char	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered co	ollaterai A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					OSTOTY CONGRESSES
CCHT 2103889					
2103889	4				
	44/200	20			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: P		or 9b) (name of Assignor, if t	his is an Assignme	nt)
	rovide name of authorizing	g Bebloi			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rovide name of authorizing	y Debitor			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OZK, f/k/a Bank of the Ozarks				T (0) (1) (1)	Lauren
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OZK, f/k/a Bank of the Ozarks	FIRST PERSON		ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
BANK OZK, f/k/a Bank of the Ozarks			ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

2121457026 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	II ADDENDUN			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1817341006				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OZK, f/k/a Bank of the Ozarks				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
THO TERMONE IN THE				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.T.'.At (3)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Name of a current Del	btor of record required for indexis		ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I e filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume, do not omit, modify, or abbi				
GOLD COAST FLATS LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		DDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	<u> </u>			-
C	/_			
•				
	4			
	1//			
	7			
		()		
		(O,,		
	+ County	4	'	
		(2,	
			Office Co.	
			Ö	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	n of real estate;		
	as a fixture filing See Exhi	bit A attached h	ereto and incorporated	herein by
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	reference	e for all purpose	25.	
40 MISSELLANGOUS				
18, MISCELLANEOUS:				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A <u>Land Description</u>

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS:

17-04-223-034-0000 (Parcel 1) 17-04-223-053-0000 (Parcel 2)

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

1201 N. Clark Street, Chicago, Illinois 60610

Parcel 1:

Lots 17, 18, and 19 and Lot 20 (except the South 3 feet of Said Lot 20) in Spohrer's Subdivision of Lot 30 in Bronson's Addition to Chicago, in the North East 1/4 of Section 4. Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Philicipal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

The South 23 feet of Lot 18 in Chicago Land Clearance Commission No 3, being a consolidation of Lots and parts of Lots and vacated alley in Bronson's addition to Chicago and Certain Resubdivisions, all in the North East 1/4 of Section 4 Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

Permanent, non-exclusive easement for the benefit of parcels 1 and for the use of 50 parking spaces as granted in Parking Easement Agreement recorded October 26, 2015 as document 1529915084 over and upon a parcel of land more particularly described or exhibit "A" attached thereto.